Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 32 Etapa
Nacional Capinzal 1,550 Km ..;.;.
Prova 16/10/2011 16:30. EE B

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:39:16

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:48.186 +1.160 16:46:56.518
(89) EDUARDO ROSING 6 2:00.694 +13.668 16:48:57.212
1 16:39:42.551 7 1:52.058 +5.032 16:50:49.270
2 1:43.891 +1.862 16:41:26.442 8 1:50.679 +3.653 16:52:39.949
3 1:43.238 +1.209 16:43:09.680 9 1:50.381 +3.355 16:54:30.330
4 1:42.763 +0.734 16:44:52.443 10 2:08.501 +21.475 16:56:38.831
5 1:43.031 +1.002 16:46:35.474
6 1:43.491 +1.462 16:48:18.965 (4) RENATO PRADO
7 1:42.803 +0.774 16:50:01.768 1 16:39:45.884
8 1:42.416 +0.387 16:51:44.184 2 1:54.826 16:41:40.710
9 1:42.029 16:53:26.213 3 1:55.226 +0.400 16:43:35.936
10 1:42.301 +0.272 16:55:08.514 4 1:55.709 +0.883 16:45:31.645
5 2:00.162 +5.336 16:47:31.807
(719) GERMANO VANDRESEN 6 2:00.727 +5.901 16:49:32.534
1 16:39:41.018 7 2:00.863 +6.037 16:51:33.397
2 1:44.845 +2.723 16:41:25.863 8 2:07.632 +12.806 16:53:41.029
3 1:43.434 +1.312 16:43:09.297 9 2:05.152 +10.326 16:55:46.181
4 1:42.339 +0.217 16:44:51.636
5 1:43.124 +1.002  16:46:34.760 (48) RUAN CARLOS FERRETTI
6 1:43.296 +1.174 16:48:18.056 1 16:39:45.192
7 1:42.833 +0.711 16:50:00.889 2 2:01.477 16:41:46.669
8 1:42.536 +0.414 16:51:43.425 3 2:15.649 +14.172 16:44:02.318
9 1:42.122 16:53:25.547 4 2:05.024 +3.547 16:46:07.342
10 1:49.226 +7.104 16:55:14.773 5 2:14.641 +13.164 16:48:21.983
6 2:14.616 +13.139 16:50:36.599
(15) VANDERLEI RODRIGUES DA SILVA 7 2:13.056 +11.579 16:52:49.655
1 16:39:41.821 8 2:10.984 +9.507 16:55:00.639
2 1:46.649 +2.805 16:41:28.470 9 2:14.091 +12.614 16:57:14.730
3 1:44.539 +0.695 16:43:13.009
4 1:45.112 +1.268 16:44:58.121
5 1:44.457 +0.613 16:46:42.578
6 1:43.844 16:48:26.422
7 1:45.665 +1.821 16:50:12.087
8 1:45.919 +2.075 16:51:58.006
9 1:52.164 +8.320 16:53:50.170
10 1:54.902 +11.058 16:55:45.072

(200) RICARDO EUCARIO KADES

1 16:39:44.676
2 1:46.460 +0.829 16:41:31.136
3 1:45.631 16:43:16.767
4 1:54.224 +8.593 16:45:10.991
5 1:46.435 +0.804 16:46:57.426
6 1:47.802 +2.171 16:48:45.228
7 1:46.103 +0.472 16:50:31.331
8 1:45.732 +0.101 16:52:17.063
9 1:49.209 +3.578 16:54:06.272
10 1:54.447 +8.816 16:56:00.719

(222) NELMAR CARVALHO

1 16:39:45.562
2 1:54.045 +7.598 16:41:39.607
3 1:46.518 +0.071 16:43:26.125
4 1:48.661 +2.214 16:45:14.786
5 1:46.447 16:47:01.233
6 1:47.155 +0.708 16:48:48.388
7 1:47.558 +1.111 16:50:35.946
8 1:47.678 +1.231 16:52:23.624
9 1:50.908 +4.461 16:54:14.532
10 1:54.473 +8.026 16:56:09.005

(14) JOAO CARLOS FERRETTI

1 16:39:43.135
2 1:47.026 16:41:30.161
3 1:48.102 +1.076 16:43:18.263
4 1:50.069 +3.043 16:45:08.332
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